Weekly Yahrzeit Report for Insider - Fair Lawn Jewish Center / Congregation B'nai Israel-Fair Lawn,NJ

Date Start: 11/17/2023
Date End: 11/25/2023

11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/17/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/18/2023

11/18/2023
11/18/2023
11/19/2023
11/19/2023
11/19/2023
11/19/2023

Deceased Name

Harold Wesley
Harriet Berger
Harriet Berger
Irwin Robert Odell
Jacob Bolotin
Lazar Deutsch
Minna Adler

Mr. Charles Honig
Charles Miller
Esther Rothstein
Faye Litwin

Harry Rubin
Joseph Schechter
Marion Brussel
Mrs. Sylvia Berger
Noah Perle

Rube Ginsburg
Sara Belkin
Albert Baker
Bela Links
Beverly Mutchnic
Ethel Rosen

Relationship deceased to

mourner
Husband
Mother
Mother

Father

Mother

Grandfather

Mother

Mother
Mother

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of

Name Full

Ms. Peggy J. Wesley
Mrs. Anita Brunn
Mr. Robert Alex Berger

Mr. Sam Deutsch

Mrs. Janice Honig

Mrs. Gayle Kilman

Mr. Jay Fishkin

Dr. Irwin Berger

Mrs. Nadine Grubman
Posnansky

Mr. Murray Rost
Mrs. Carol Bosehans

Mrs. Laurie Frenkel
Mrs. Raechel Edelson

English date of
Death

11/6/1899
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
11/13/1977
11/27/1957
11/6/1899
11/10/1972
12/4/2016
11/9/1918
11/9/1956
11/26/2006
11/12/1934
12/2/1962
11/22/1990
12/3/2019
12/4/1951

11/22/1971
11/30/1992
11/30/1984
11/8/1899

11/15/1999
11/15/1988

Hebrew Date
Full

4 Kislev 5660
4 Kislev 5780
4 Kislev 5780
4 Kislev 5738
4 Kislev 5718
4 Kislev 5660
4 Kislev 5733
4 Kislev 5777
5 Kislev 5679
5 Kislev 5717
5 Kislev 5767
5 Kislev 5695
5 Kislev 5723
5 Kislev 5751
5 Kislev 5780
5 Kislev 5712

5 Kislev 5732
5 Kislev 5753
6 Kislev 5745
6 Kislev 5660
6 Kislev 5760
6 Kislev 5749

Plaque

BR Q-11

Chapel V-25

Chapel HH-2

E-14 CS

B-11CS

BRL-16
Chapel EE-1
BR JJ-4



Deceased Name

Relationship deceased to
mourner

Name Full

English date of
Death

Hebrew Date
Full

Plaque

11/19/2023
11/19/2023
11/19/2023
11/19/2023
11/19/2023
11/19/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023

11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/21/2023

Irwin Rolnick
Moe Victor Haber
Pauline Piekarsky
Rose Sergy

Sam Weinstein
Sophie Fischbein
Anne Kroll
Benjamin Rife
David Moskowitz

Emma Remnick

Evelyn Myra Cohen
Evelyn Myra Cohen

Hilda Bloom
Jacob S. Levine
Joseph Kurzer

Lillie Krupnick
Noah Laplace
Sylvia Aig

Abraham Kirshbaum
Bernard |. Rosenhaus

Carol Frank

David Steinberg
Gussie Sudnovsky
Irving Sobel
Jessie Weber
Judith Fuchs
Lazar Haim
Marcella Cohn
Risel Marmaros

Father

Mother

Father

Mother
Mother

Brother
Mother

Sister

Mother

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Mr. William L. Wasserstrom
Mrs. Anne Morganstein
Mrs. Regina Silberminz

Mr. Jeffrey R. Kroll

Mrs. Ann Frisch

Mrs. Amy Stolar
Ms. Susan Cohen
Mrs. Deborah Breslow

Mrs. Joelle Halperin-
Bordogna

Mrs. Evelyn Laplace

Mr. Edward Aig

Mr. Eugene Frank

Mrs. Deborah Breslow

Mrs. Hilary Hess
Mr. Marsel Haim

11/8/1899
11/28/1976
11/11/1983
11/12/1983
11/20/1974
11/8/1899
11/14/1991
12/7/1940
11/14/2010

12/3/1981
11/14/2010
11/14/2010
11/24/2009
11/9/1899

11/14/1934

11/27/1979
11/23/1982
11/29/2014
12/5/1962

11/17/1969
11/22/2012
11/30/1976
12/6/1989

11/10/1899
11/27/1998
11/22/2012
12/6/1970

11/15/1991
11/27/1903

6 Kislev 5660
6 Kislev 5737
6 Kislev 5744
6 Kislev 5744
6 Kislev 5735
6 Kislev 5660
7 Kislev 5752
7 Kislev 5701
7 Kislev 5771

7 Kislev 5742
7 Kislev 5771
7 Kislev 5771
7 Kislev 5770
7 Kislev 5660
7 Kislev 5695

7 Kislev 5740
7 Kislev 5743
7 Kislev 5775
8 Kislev 5723
8 Kislev 5730
8 Kislev 5773
8 Kislev 5737
8 Kislev 5750
8 Kislev 5660
8 Kislev 5759
8 Kislev 5773
8 Kislev 5731
8 Kislev 5752
8 Kislev 5664

BRE-15
Chapel CC-4
Chapel NN-17
Chapel 1I-25

BR KK-17
Chapel S-5

BDRM GG-2 (Bnai
Israel)

Chapel FF-8
Chapel GG-31
Chapel GG-31

BR HH-9

Chapel MM-31

Chapel DD-7

Chapel CC-6

Chapel V V-6
BR H-10



11/21/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/22/2023

11/22/2023
11/22/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/23/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023

Deceased Name

Rubin Fishbein
Samuel Rafel

Ann Herrmann
Ann Herrmann
Bernard Goldstein
Dr. Aaron Cohen
Florence Goodman
Gerald Yourman
Harry Kampelman
Jack Schechterman
Jacob A. Reiss
Leah Yudkovitz
Mary Resnick

Max Levine

Michael Steven
Neiman

Mordecai Lunde
Privah Fradel Sturim
Eva Feldt

Fannie Goldstein
Gussie Farber
Hannah Roth
Joyce Lifson
Louis Green
Rosalind Schiller
Samuel Lipenholtz
Sarah Gottlieb
Sarah Zimmerman
William Goldstein
Bernice Kostiner
Betty Ressler

Relationship deceased to
mourner

Father
Mother

Mother
Husband

Father
Mother

Father

Mother

Grandmother

Mother

Mother

Mother

Maternal Grandfather

Mother

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

Name Full

Mrs. Shari Shepetofsky
Mr. Jeffrey Herrmann
Mr. Marc B. Herrmann
Mrs. Marcy Goldstein

Mrs. Bonnie Susser

Mrs. Debra Bennett

Mr. Ira Levine

Mrs. Loretta Rosenblatt
Dr. Susan Straus

Mr. Jack Ballan

Mr. Adam Lifson

Ms. Gladys Jacobs
Mrs. Sue Miller

Mrs. Marci Goldberg

Mrs. Carol Marcus

Mr. David Ressler

English date of

Death
11/26/1952
12/5/2008
11/20/1996
11/20/1996
12/8/1997
11/26/1925
11/16/1991
12/2/1995
11/25/1990
12/1/2014
11/27/1952
11/19/2007
11/15/1972
11/19/1977
12/3/1965

11/28/1960
11/11/1899
11/12/1899
11/15/1964
12/1/1968

12/7/2000

11/17/2010
11/17/1961
11/20/2007
11/18/1980
11/29/1903
11/13/2013
11/20/1969
11/19/1980
11/19/2018

Hebrew Date
Full

8 Kislev 5713
8 Kislev 5769
9 Kislev 5757
9 Kislev 5757
9 Kislev 5758
9 Kislev 5686
9 Kislev 5752
9 Kislev 5756
9 Kislev 5751
9 Kislev 5775
9 Kislev 5713
9 Kislev 5768
9 Kislev 5733
9 Kislev 5738
9 Kislev 5726

9 Kislev 5721

9 Kislev 5660

10 Kislev 5660
10 Kislev 5725
10 Kislev 5729
10 Kislev 5761
10 Kislev 5771
10 Kislev 5722
10 Kislev 5768
10 Kislev 5741
10 Kislev 5664
10 Kislev 5774
10 Kislev 5730
11 Kislev 5741
11 Kislev 5779

Plaque

Chapel E-20

Chapel BB-19
Chapel BB-19

K-9CS
Chapel UU-12

Chapel P-25

Chapel S-20

Chapel M-9

M-23CS
BRFF-12

0-11CS

Chapel X-29

Chapel DD-24

Chapel DD-16

Chapel EE-20



Deceased Name

Relationship deceased to

mourner

Name Full

English date of

Death

Hebrew Date
Full

11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023

11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/24/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023

11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023

11/25/2023
11/25/2023
11/25/2023

Claire Turett

David F. Weisfeld
David Nebelkopf
Hannah Singer Fischer
Lee Halperin

Leonard Paris
Leonard Paris
Max Adrian
Minnie Yudkowitz
Raymond Fishler
Benedetto Naim
Benjamin Reifman
Edward Werner
Fanny Smolen
Flora Miller
Herbert Forman
Herman Wapnick
Jack Grapin

Jane Leibson
Turchaninov

Joseph Lempert
Kurt Barmann

Leo Herman

Mix| Galperin

Mrs. Ella Dorbian
Mrs. Jean Sanders

Nathan Frankel
Oskar Frommer
William I. Klein

Uncle

Father

Husband

Father

Father

Father
Father
Daughter

Grandfather
Father

Father

Wife

Brother

of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of
of
of
of

of
of
of

Mrs. Joelle Halperin-
Bordogna

Mrs. Beth Jacobs
Mrs. Elaine Paris

Ms. Laura Fishler

Mr. Jeffrey Reifman

Mrs. Phyllis Rosenberg
Mrs Julie Grapin
Mr. Viktor Leybson

Mr. Frank Lempert
Mrs. Barbara Hoffman

Mr. Yefim Galperin
Ms. Joan Dorbian
Mr. Stanley Sanders

Ms. Evelyn Klein-Schwartz

12/13/1986
12/11/1978
11/13/1899
11/20/1950
12/6/2003

12/2/2006

12/2/2006

11/23/1966
12/6/1973

11/19/2018
11/28/2020
11/14/1899
11/14/1899
11/25/1966
11/14/1899
11/29/2009
11/22/1977
11/14/1899
11/14/1899

11/24/1966
11/14/1899
11/16/1975
11/25/1985
12/8/2011

11/28/2020

11/20/1980
12/13/1959
11/18/2010

11 Kislev 5747
11 Kislev 5739
11 Kislev 5660
11 Kislev 5711
11 Kislev 5764

11 Kislev 5767
11 Kislev 5767
11 Kislev 5727
11 Kislev 5734
11 Kislev 5779
12 Kislev 5781
12 Kislev 5660
12 Kislev 5660
12 Kislev 5727
12 Kislev 5660
12 Kislev 5770
12 Kislev 5738
12 Kislev 5660
12 Kislev 5660

12 Kislev 5727
12 Kislev 5660
12 Kislev 5736
12 Kislev 5746
12 Kislev 5772
12 Kislev 5781

12 Kislev 5741
12 Kislev 5720
12 Kislev 5771

Chapel AA-14
BR B-5
M-5CS

Chapel F-9

BR1I-10
Chapel KK-21
BR M-5

BR E-2
BR MM-7

Chapel V-3

Electronic Memorial
Wall

Chapel D-7



