

Weekly Yahrzeit Report for Insider - Fair Lawn Jewish Center / Congregation B'nai Israel--Fair Lawn,NJ

Date Start: 11/17/2023

Date End: 11/25/2023

Date Observing	Deceased Name	Relationship deceased to mourner	of	Name Full	English date of Death	Hebrew Date Full	Plaque
11/17/2023	Harold Wesley	Husband	of	Ms. Peggy J. Wesley	11/6/1899	4 Kislev 5660	BR Q-11
11/17/2023	Harriet Berger	Mother	of	Mrs. Anita Brunn	12/2/2019	4 Kislev 5780	
11/17/2023	Harriet Berger	Mother	of	Mr. Robert Alex Berger	12/2/2019	4 Kislev 5780	
11/17/2023	Irwin Robert Odell		of		11/13/1977	4 Kislev 5738	Chapel V-25
11/17/2023	Jacob Bolotin		of		11/27/1957	4 Kislev 5718	
11/17/2023	Lazar Deutsch	Father	of	Mr. Sam Deutsch	11/6/1899	4 Kislev 5660	
11/17/2023	Minna Adler		of		11/10/1972	4 Kislev 5733	Chapel HH-2
11/17/2023	Mr. Charles Honig		of	Mrs. Janice Honig	12/4/2016	4 Kislev 5777	
11/18/2023	Charles Miller		of		11/9/1918	5 Kislev 5679	
11/18/2023	Esther Rothstein		of		11/9/1956	5 Kislev 5717	E-14 CS
11/18/2023	Faye Litwin	Mother	of	Mrs. Gayle Kilman	11/26/2006	5 Kislev 5767	
11/18/2023	Harry Rubin		of		11/12/1934	5 Kislev 5695	B-11 CS
11/18/2023	Joseph Schechter		of	Mr. Jay Fishkin	12/2/1962	5 Kislev 5723	
11/18/2023	Marion Brussel		of		11/22/1990	5 Kislev 5751	
11/18/2023	Mrs. Sylvia Berger		of	Dr. Irwin Berger	12/3/2019	5 Kislev 5780	
11/18/2023	Noah Perle	Grandfather	of	Mrs. Nadine Grubman Posnansky	12/4/1951	5 Kislev 5712	
11/18/2023	Rube Ginsburg		of	Mr. Murray Rost	11/22/1971	5 Kislev 5732	
11/18/2023	Sara Belkin	Mother	of	Mrs. Carol Bosehans	11/30/1992	5 Kislev 5753	BR L-16
11/19/2023	Albert Baker		of		11/30/1984	6 Kislev 5745	Chapel EE-1
11/19/2023	Bela Links		of		11/8/1899	6 Kislev 5660	BR JJ-4
11/19/2023	Beverly Mutchnic	Mother	of	Mrs. Laurie Frenkel	11/15/1999	6 Kislev 5760	
11/19/2023	Ethel Rosen	Mother	of	Mrs. Raechel Edelson	11/15/1988	6 Kislev 5749	

Date Observing	Deceased Name	Relationship deceased to mourner	of Name Full	English date of Death	Hebrew Date Full	Plaque
11/19/2023	Irwin Rolnick		of	11/8/1899	6 Kislev 5660	BR E-15
11/19/2023	Moe Victor Haber		of	11/28/1976	6 Kislev 5737	Chapel CC-4
11/19/2023	Pauline Piekarsky		of Mr. William L. Wasserstrom	11/11/1983	6 Kislev 5744	Chapel NN-17
11/19/2023	Rose Sergy		of Mrs. Anne Morganstein	11/12/1983	6 Kislev 5744	Chapel II-25
11/19/2023	Sam Weinstein	Father	of Mrs. Regina Silberminz	11/20/1974	6 Kislev 5735	
11/19/2023	Sophie Fischbein		of	11/8/1899	6 Kislev 5660	BR KK-17
11/20/2023	Anne Kroll	Mother	of Mr. Jeffrey R. Kroll	11/14/1991	7 Kislev 5752	Chapel S-5
11/20/2023	Benjamin Rife		of	12/7/1940	7 Kislev 5701	
11/20/2023	David Moskowitz	Father	of Mrs. Ann Frisch	11/14/2010	7 Kislev 5771	BDRM GG-2 (Bnai Israel)
11/20/2023	Emma Remnick		of	12/3/1981	7 Kislev 5742	Chapel FF-8
11/20/2023	Evelyn Myra Cohen	Mother	of Mrs. Amy Stolar	11/14/2010	7 Kislev 5771	Chapel GG-31
11/20/2023	Evelyn Myra Cohen	Mother	of Ms. Susan Cohen	11/14/2010	7 Kislev 5771	Chapel GG-31
11/20/2023	Hilda Bloom		of Mrs. Deborah Breslow	11/24/2009	7 Kislev 5770	
11/20/2023	Jacob S. Levine		of	11/9/1899	7 Kislev 5660	BR HH-9
11/20/2023	Joseph Kurzer		of Mrs. Joelle Halperin-Bordogna	11/14/1934	7 Kislev 5695	
11/20/2023	Lillie Krupnick		of	11/27/1979	7 Kislev 5740	
11/20/2023	Noah Laplace	Brother	of Mrs. Evelyn Laplace	11/23/1982	7 Kislev 5743	Chapel MM-31
11/20/2023	Sylvia Aig	Mother	of Mr. Edward Aig	11/29/2014	7 Kislev 5775	
11/21/2023	Abraham Kirshbaum		of	12/5/1962	8 Kislev 5723	Chapel DD-7
11/21/2023	Bernard I. Rosenhaus		of	11/17/1969	8 Kislev 5730	
11/21/2023	Carol Frank	Sister	of Mr. Eugene Frank	11/22/2012	8 Kislev 5773	
11/21/2023	David Steinberg		of	11/30/1976	8 Kislev 5737	Chapel CC-6
11/21/2023	Gussie Sudnovsky		of Mrs. Deborah Breslow	12/6/1989	8 Kislev 5750	Chapel V V-6
11/21/2023	Irving Sobel		of	11/10/1899	8 Kislev 5660	BR H-10
11/21/2023	Jessie Weber		of	11/27/1998	8 Kislev 5759	
11/21/2023	Judith Fuchs	Mother	of Mrs. Hilary Hess	11/22/2012	8 Kislev 5773	
11/21/2023	Lazar Haim		of Mr. Marsel Haim	12/6/1970	8 Kislev 5731	
11/21/2023	Marcella Cohn		of	11/15/1991	8 Kislev 5752	
11/21/2023	Risel Marmaros		of	11/27/1903	8 Kislev 5664	

Date Observing	Deceased Name	Relationship deceased to mourner	of	Name Full	English date of Death	Hebrew Date Full	Plaque
11/21/2023	Rubin Fishbein		of		11/26/1952	8 Kislev 5713	Chapel E-20
11/21/2023	Samuel Rafel	Father	of	Mrs. Shari Shepetofsky	12/5/2008	8 Kislev 5769	
11/22/2023	Ann Herrmann	Mother	of	Mr. Jeffrey Herrmann	11/20/1996	9 Kislev 5757	Chapel BB-19
11/22/2023	Ann Herrmann	Mother	of	Mr. Marc B. Herrmann	11/20/1996	9 Kislev 5757	Chapel BB-19
11/22/2023	Bernard Goldstein	Husband	of	Mrs. Marcy Goldstein	12/8/1997	9 Kislev 5758	
11/22/2023	Dr. Aaron Cohen		of		11/26/1925	9 Kislev 5686	K-9CS
11/22/2023	Florence Goodman		of		11/16/1991	9 Kislev 5752	Chapel UU-12
11/22/2023	Gerald Yourman		of		12/2/1995	9 Kislev 5756	
11/22/2023	Harry Kampelman		of		11/25/1990	9 Kislev 5751	
11/22/2023	Jack Schechterman	Father	of	Mrs. Bonnie Susser	12/1/2014	9 Kislev 5775	
11/22/2023	Jacob A. Reiss		of		11/27/1952	9 Kislev 5713	Chapel P-25
11/22/2023	Leah Yudkovitz	Mother	of	Mrs. Debra Bennett	11/19/2007	9 Kislev 5768	
11/22/2023	Mary Resnick		of		11/15/1972	9 Kislev 5733	Chapel S-20
11/22/2023	Max Levine	Father	of	Mr. Ira Levine	11/19/1977	9 Kislev 5738	
11/22/2023	Michael Steven Neiman		of		12/3/1965	9 Kislev 5726	Chapel M-9
11/22/2023	Mordecai Lunde		of		11/28/1960	9 Kislev 5721	M-23CS
11/22/2023	Privah Fradel Sturim		of		11/11/1899	9 Kislev 5660	BR FF-12
11/23/2023	Eva Feldt	Mother	of	Mrs. Loretta Rosenblatt	11/12/1899	10 Kislev 5660	
11/23/2023	Fannie Goldstein		of		11/15/1964	10 Kislev 5725	O-11CS
11/23/2023	Gussie Farber	Grandmother	of	Dr. Susan Straus	12/1/1968	10 Kislev 5729	Chapel X-29
11/23/2023	Hannah Roth		of	Mr. Jack Ballan	12/7/2000	10 Kislev 5761	
11/23/2023	Joyce Lifson	Mother	of	Mr. Adam Lifson	11/17/2010	10 Kislev 5771	
11/23/2023	Louis Green		of		11/17/1961	10 Kislev 5722	Chapel DD-24
11/23/2023	Rosalind Schiller	Mother	of	Ms. Gladys Jacobs	11/20/2007	10 Kislev 5768	
11/23/2023	Samuel Lipenholtz		of		11/18/1980	10 Kislev 5741	Chapel DD-16
11/23/2023	Sarah Gottlieb		of	Mrs. Sue Miller	11/29/1903	10 Kislev 5664	
11/23/2023	Sarah Zimmerman	Mother	of	Mrs. Marci Goldberg	11/13/2013	10 Kislev 5774	
11/23/2023	William Goldstein	Maternal Grandfather	of	Mrs. Carol Marcus	11/20/1969	10 Kislev 5730	
11/24/2023	Bernice Kostiner		of		11/19/1980	11 Kislev 5741	Chapel EE-20
11/24/2023	Betty Ressler	Mother	of	Mr. David Ressler	11/19/2018	11 Kislev 5779	

Date Observing	Deceased Name	Relationship deceased to mourner	of Name Full	English date of Death	Hebrew Date Full	Plaque
11/24/2023	Claire Turett		of	12/13/1986	11 Kislev 5747	
11/24/2023	David F. Weisfeld		of	12/11/1978	11 Kislev 5739	Chapel AA-14
11/24/2023	David Nebelkopf		of	11/13/1899	11 Kislev 5660	BR B-5
11/24/2023	Hannah Singer Fischer		of	11/20/1950	11 Kislev 5711	M-5CS
11/24/2023	Lee Halperin	Uncle	of Mrs. Joelle Halperin-Bordogna	12/6/2003	11 Kislev 5764	
11/24/2023	Leonard Paris	Father	of Mrs. Beth Jacobs	12/2/2006	11 Kislev 5767	
11/24/2023	Leonard Paris	Husband	of Mrs. Elaine Paris	12/2/2006	11 Kislev 5767	
11/24/2023	Max Adrian		of	11/23/1966	11 Kislev 5727	Chapel F-9
11/24/2023	Minnie Yudkowitz		of	12/6/1973	11 Kislev 5734	
11/24/2023	Raymond Fishler	Father	of Ms. Laura Fishler	11/19/2018	11 Kislev 5779	
11/25/2023	Benedetto Naim		of	11/28/2020	12 Kislev 5781	
11/25/2023	Benjamin Reifman	Father	of Mr. Jeffrey Reifman	11/14/1899	12 Kislev 5660	
11/25/2023	Edward Werner		of	11/14/1899	12 Kislev 5660	BR II-10
11/25/2023	Fanny Smolen		of	11/25/1966	12 Kislev 5727	Chapel KK-21
11/25/2023	Flora Miller		of	11/14/1899	12 Kislev 5660	BR M-5
11/25/2023	Herbert Forman		of	11/29/2009	12 Kislev 5770	
11/25/2023	Herman Wapnick	Father	of Mrs. Phyllis Rosenberg	11/22/1977	12 Kislev 5738	
11/25/2023	Jack Grapin	Father	of Mrs Julie Grapin	11/14/1899	12 Kislev 5660	BR E-2
11/25/2023	Jane Leibson Turchaninov	Daughter	of Mr. Viktor Leybson	11/14/1899	12 Kislev 5660	BR MM-7
11/25/2023	Joseph Lempert	Grandfather	of Mr. Frank Lempert	11/24/1966	12 Kislev 5727	
11/25/2023	Kurt Barmann	Father	of Mrs. Barbara Hoffman	11/14/1899	12 Kislev 5660	
11/25/2023	Leo Herman		of	11/16/1975	12 Kislev 5736	Chapel V-3
11/25/2023	Mixl Galperin	Father	of Mr. Yefim Galperin	11/25/1985	12 Kislev 5746	
11/25/2023	Mrs. Ella Dorbian		of Ms. Joan Dorbian	12/8/2011	12 Kislev 5772	
11/25/2023	Mrs. Jean Sanders	Wife	of Mr. Stanley Sanders	11/28/2020	12 Kislev 5781	Electronic Memorial Wall
11/25/2023	Nathan Frankel		of	11/20/1980	12 Kislev 5741	Chapel D-7
11/25/2023	Oskar Frommer		of	12/13/1959	12 Kislev 5720	
11/25/2023	William I. Klein	Brother	of Ms. Evelyn Klein-Schwartz	11/18/2010	12 Kislev 5771	